Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

SKATECAMNADA

Jayden Johnson
Parker Vaudrin
Ryan Heske
Colton Foreman

Club

Calalta FSC

Fliteway FSC

Goldstar Skating Academy
Andrew FSC

b

Deirdre Coburn

Date:

29-Sep-2018

2018 Fall Competitive Invitational

Section

AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

2:59:37PM

Lethbridge,Alberta
September 28 to 30, 2018

Juvenile Men

Category Result Summary
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27.45
19.63
18.49
16.68

Karanina Fernandes

2

PATINAGECAMNADA



